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Open Lake Trout & Salmon
Series

Spring Brown Trout Techniques for the
small Boat angler

Spring Kings "At the Bar", 2018 Recap

Integrating Cut Bait into your spread to
target big Kings

Rigging & Running Cut Bait 101

"Scratching the Competitive Itch" an intro
into Tournament Fishing

Meat-Rigging Mechanics: Concepts and
Advanced Strategies for King Salmon"

For the Love of Copper - Put more Kings in
your Boat this year

Fishing the Full Moon for Salmon
Summertime Kings on the North Shore

The "Keys" to consistently catching Kings
on Lake Ontario

Summertime Kings "At the Oak", 2018
Recap
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Saturday
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Sunday
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Sunday

Time

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM
6:00 PM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

Instructor

Lucas Falkner

Bob Songin

Mike Lavender

Tim Thomas

Mark Penner

Rich Mathews

Rob Wescott
Matthew Swaire

Scotty Richardson

Vince Pierleoni

Bob Songin



