Room	Open Lake Trout & Salmon Series	Day	Time	Instructor
16	Spring Brown Trout Techniques for the small Boat angler	Friday	3:00 PM	Lucas Falkner
16	Spring Kings "At the Bar", 2018 Recap	Friday	5:00 PM	Bob Songin
16	Integrating Cut Bait into your spread to target big Kings	Friday	7:00 PM	Mike Lavender
16	Rigging & Running Cut Bait 101	Saturday	10:00 AM	Tim Thomas
16	"Scratching the Competitive Itch" an intro into Tournament Fishing	Saturday	12:00 PM	Mark Penner
16	Meat-Rigging Mechanics: Concepts and Advanced Strategies for King Salmon"	Saturday	2:00 PM	Rich Mathews
16	For the Love of Copper - Put more Kings in your Boat this year	Saturday	4:00 PM	Rob Wescott
16	Fishing the Full Moon for Salmon	Saturday	6:00 PM	Matthew Swaire
16	Summertime Kings on the North Shore	Sunday	10:00 AM	Scotty Richardson
16	The "Keys" to consistently catching Kings on Lake Ontario	Sunday	12:00 PM	Vince Pierleoni
16	Summertime Kings "At the Oak", 2018 Recap	Sunday	2:00 PM	Bob Songin